NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com August 16, 2019 10:53 AM DLE4 Page 1 of 2
DLE4 Select
Edge Lit Recessed LED Downlight
Type
Date
Catalog
Project

58
Fixture tested per LM-79-08.  Photometric data is of the performance of a representative fixture.  Results may vary in the field.
Ordering Information Example : DLE43120SRDWH
Series Version Voltage CCT’s Trim Shape Trim Color
DLE4 3 120 S (Selectable: 3000, 4000, 5000K) RD (Round) WH (White)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice
Accessories
4” BLACK TRIM RING DLE43-TR-BK
4” NICKEL TRIM RING DLE43-TR-NK
4” OIL RUBBED BRONZE TRIM RING DLE43-TR-OB
Round Mounting Template (13” length) DLE4-RD-TEMPLATE
4” Rough In Template (26” length) ROUGHIN-TEMPLATE-4
2’  Extension Cable EXTCABLE-SELECT-02
10’ Extension Cable EXTCABLE-SELECT-10
accessories sold separately
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must
accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B
digital device, pursuant to part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment
generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications.
However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be
determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the following measures:
—Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
—Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
—Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected.
—Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
DLE43120SRDWH (3000K) 655 10.1 64.9
DLE43120SRDWH (4000K) 727 9.9 73.4
DLE43120SRDWH (5000K) 679 10.0 67.9
Recommended Dimmers*
Lutron Diva DVCL-153P